Abraham
February 1, 2026 - Genesis 14:10-24
Pastor Megan Alamo

Application:
1. God protects and give victory to those who and him.
2. when God has done something good in your life.

3. Choose to trust in , not the enemy’s.




— dJoin together for a one-mile winter walk to
bring awareness and provide support for
people experiencing homelessness.

A,

2 (\O
A »
e e}
= =

WALK -~ MILE

IN MY SHOES
EST. 2026

Scan the QR code above to learn more or to sign up.

The following is a SPECIFIC list of items that you can donate, even if you
are not participating in the walk itself:

Washcloths Chapstick
Toothbrushes & toothpaste Lotion|

Soap & shampoo Feminine care products
Combs & brushes Razors

Staff Ministry Contact Information:

Mission 3:16: Holly Snyder holly@washingtoncrossroads.com

Director of Connections: Steve Peterson steve@washingtoncrossroads.com

Children’s Ministries: Courtney Means courtney@washingtoncrossroads.com

Nursery: Kelsi Cook kelsi@washingtoncrossroads.com

Youth: Riley Metzger riley@washingtoncrossroads.com
Allie Scrivner Allie@washingtoncrossroads.com

Care Ministries: Holly Snyder holly@washingtoncrossroads.com
Keli Briggs keli@washingtoncrossroads.com

Music Ministry: Julie Clemens julie@washingtoncrossroads.com
Tim Lee tim@washingtoncrossroads.com



